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A BHate A¥ | BHatt A Btk A¥ BEatt
179.01 - 180 7 0.03% 7 0.03% 20205 100.00% 129.01-130 185 0.92% 6600 32.67% 13790 68.25%
178.01-179 1 0.05% 18 0.09% 20198 99.97% 128.01-129 166 0.82% 6766 33.49% 13605 67.33%
177.01-178 1 0.05% 29 0.14% 20187 99.91% 127.01-128 180 0.89% 6946 34.38% 13439 66.51%
176.01-177 16 0.08% 45 0.22% 20176 99.86% 126.01-127 184 091% 7130 35.29% 13259 65.62%
175.01-176 26 0.13% 71 0.35% 20160 99.78% 125.01-126 172 0.85% 7302 36.14% 13075 64.71%
174.01-175 29 0.14% 100 0.49% 20134 99.65% 124.01-125 177 0.88% 7479 37.02% 12903 63.86%
173.01-174 45 0.22% 145 0.72% 20105 99.51% 123.01-124 184 0.91% 7663 37.93% 12726 62.98%
172.01-173 45 0.22% 190 0.94% 20060 99.28% 122.01-123 171 0.85% 7834 38.77% 12542 62.07%
171.01-172 64 0.32% 254 1.26% 20015 99.06% 121.01-122 166 0.82% 8000 39.59% 12371 61.23%
170.01-171 60 0.30% 314 1.55% 19951 98.74% 120.01-121 155 0.77% 8155 40.36% 12205 60.41%
169.01- 170 75 0.37% 389 1.93% 19891 98.45% 119.01-120 162 0.80% 8317 41.16% 12050 59.64 %
168.01 - 169 76 0.38% 465 2.30% 19816 98.07% 118.01-119 189 0.94% 8506 42.10% 11888 58.84%
167.01 - 168 87 0.43% 552 2.73% 19740 97.70% 117.01-118 192 0.95% 8698 43.05% 11699 57.90%
166.01 - 167 93 0.46% 645 3.19% 19653 97.27% 116.01-117 177 0.88% 8875 43.92% 11507 56.95%
165.01 - 166 122 0.60% 767 3.80% 19560 96.81% 115.01-116 189 0.94% 9064 44.86% 11330 56.08 %
164.01 - 165 98 0.49% 865 4.28% 19438 96.20% 114.01-115 198 0.98% 9262 45.84% 11141 55.14%
163.01 - 164 123 0.61% 988 4.89% 19340 95.72% 113.01-114 159 0.79% 9421 46.63% 10943 54.16%
162.01- 163 124 0.61% 1112 5.50% 19217 95.11% 112.01-113 174 0.86% 9595 47.49% 10784 53.37%
161.01 - 162 133 0.66% 1245 6.16% 19093 94.50%  111.01-112 151 0.75% 9746 48.24% 10610 52.51%
160.01 - 161 139 0.69% 1384 6.85% 18960 93.84% 110.01-111 170 0.84% 9916 49.08% 10459 51.76%
159.01 - 160 149 0.74% 1533 7.59% 18821 93.15%  109.01- 110 177 0.88% 10093 49.95% 10289 50.92%
158.01 - 159 124 0.61% 1657 8.20% 18672 92.41% 108.01-109 182 0.90% 10275 50.85% 10112 50.05%
157.01- 158 148 0.73% 1805 8.93% 18548 91.80% 107.01-108 193 0.96% 10468 51.81% 9930 49.15%
156.01 - 157 152 0.75% 1957 9.69% 18400 91.07% 106.01 - 107 189 0.94% 10657 52.74% 9737 48.19%

155.01 - 156 161 0.80% 2118 10.48% 18248 90.31% 105.01 - 106 171 0.85% 10828 53.59% 9548 47.26%
154.01 - 155 153 0.76% 2271 11.24% 18087 89.52% 104.01-105 162 0.80% 10990 54.39% 9377 46.41%
153.01 - 154 156 0.77% 2427 12.01% 17934 88.76% 103.01-104 194 0.96% 11184 55.35% 9215 45.61%
152.01-153 136 0.67% 2563 12.68% 17778 87.99% 102.01-103 180 0.89% 11364 56.24% 9021 44.65%
151.01 - 152 177 0.88% 2740 13.56% 17642 87.32% 101.01-102 182 0.90% 11546 57.14% 8841 43.76%
150.01 - 151 188 0.93% 2928 14.49% 17465 86.44% 100.01 - 101 179 0.89% 11725 58.03% 8659 42.86%
149.01 - 150 201 0.99% 3129 15.49% 17277 85.51%  99.01-100 157 0.78% 11882 58.81% 8480 41.97%
148.01 - 149 174 0.86% 3303 16.35% 17076 84.51%  98.01-99 170 0.84% 12052 59.65% 8323 41.19%
147.01- 148 159 0.79% 3462 17.13% 16902 83.65%  97.01-98 182 0.90% 12234 60.55% 8153 40.35%
146.01 - 147 172 0.85% 3634 17.99% 16743 82.87%  96.01-97 157 0.78% 12391 61.33% 7971 39.45%
145.01 - 146 142 0.70% 3776 18.69% 16571 82.01%  95.01-96 163 0.81% 12554 62.13% 7814 38.67%
144.01 - 145 195 0.97% 3971 19.65% 16429 81.31%  94.01-95 144 0.71% 12698 62.85% 7651 37.87%
143.01 - 144 175 0.87% 4146 20.52% 16234 80.35%  93.01-94 152 0.75% 12850 63.60% 7507 37.15%
142.01- 143 172 0.85% 4318 21.37% 16059 79.48%  92.01-93 170 0.84% 13020 64.44% 7355 36.40%
141.01 - 142 163 0.81% 4481 22.18% 15887 78.63%  91.01-92 170 0.84% 13190 65.28% 7185 35.56%
140.01 - 141 166 0.82% 4647 23.00% 15724 77.82%  90.01-91 149 0.74% 13339 66.02% 7015 34.72%
139.01 - 140 180 0.89% 4827 23.89% 15558 77.00% = 89.01-90 155 0.77% 13494 66.79% 6866 33.98%
138.01-139 175 0.87% 5002 24.76% 15378 76.11%  88.01-89 158 0.78% 13652 67.57% 6711 33.21%
137.01-138 140 0.69% 5142 25.45% 15203 75.24%  87.01-88 157 0.78% 13809 68.34% 6553 32.43%
136.01 - 137 164 0.81% 5306 26.26% 15063 74.55% @ 86.01-87 182 0.90% 13991 69.25% 6396 31.66%
135.01-136 201 0.99% 5507 27.26% 14899 73.74%  85.01-86 147 0.73% 14138 69.97% 6214 30.75%
134.01-135 187 0.93% 5694 28.18% 14698 72.74% @ 84.01-85 158 0.78% 14296 70.75% 6067 30.03%
133.01- 134 189 0.94% 5883 29.12% 14511 71.82%  83.01-84 134 0.66% 14430 71.42% 5909 29.25%
132.01-133 196 0.97% 6079 30.09% 14322 70.88%  82.01-83 143 0.71% 14573 7213% 5775 28.58%
131.01-132 170 0.84% 6249 30.93% 14126 69.91%  81.01-82 158 0.78% 14731 7291% 5632 27.87%
130.01 - 131 166 0.82% 6415 31.75% 13956 69.07%  80.01-81 140 0.69% 14871 73.60% 5474 27.09%
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pay 5AE
79.01-80
78.01-79
77.01-78
76.01-77
75.01-76
74.01-75
73.01-74
72.01-73
71.01-72
70.01-71
69.01-70
68.01 - 69
67.01-68
66.01-67
65.01 - 66
64.01 - 65
63.01 - 64
62.01-63
61.01-62
60.01-61
59.01-60
58.01-59
57.01-58
56.01 - 57
55.01 - 56
54.01-55
53.01-54
52.01-53
51.01-52
50.01 - 51
49.01-50
48.01-49
47.01-48
46.01-47
45.01-46
44.01-45
43.01-44
42.01-43
41.01-42
40.01-41
39.01-40
38.01-39
37.01-38
36.01 - 37
35.01-36
34.01-35
33.01-34
32.01-33
31.01-32
30.01- 31

P g I EY PR
feR s ENE S Bat

A& Hotk
163 0.81%
129 0.64%
137 0.68%
153 0.76%
147 0.73%
145 0.72%
166 0.82%
148 0.73%
148 0.73%
166 0.82%
139 0.69%
131 0.65%
144 0.71%
135 0.67%
130 0.64%
142 0.70%
124 0.61%
141 0.70%
129 0.64%
126 0.62%
131 0.65%
146 0.72%
119 0.59%
126 0.62%
124 0.61%
107 0.53%
110 0.54%
112 0.55%
96 0.48%
128 0.63%
97 0.48%
96 0.48%
86 0.43%
78 0.39%
87 0.43%
81 0.40%
62 0.31%
55 0.27%
57 0.28%
58 0.29%
47 0.23%
54 0.27%
37 0.18%
36 0.18%
43 0.21%
31 0.15%
38 0.19%
30 0.15%
28 0.14%
24 0.12%

N S=P )

15034 74.41%
15163 75.05%
15300 75.72%
15453 76.48%
15600 77.21%
15745 77.93%
15911 78.75%
16059 79.48%
16207 80.21%
16373 81.03%
16512 81.72%
16643 82.37%
16787 83.08%
16922 83.75%
17052 84.39%
17194 85.10%
17318 85.71%
17459 86.41%
17588 87.05%
17714 87.67%
17845 88.32%
17991 89.04%
18110 89.63%
18236 90.25%
18360 90.87%
18467 91.40%
18577 91.94%
18689 92.50%
18785 92.97%
18913 93.61%
19010 94.09%
19106 94.56%
19192 94.99%
19270 95.37%
19357 95.80%
19438 96.20%
19500 96.51%
19555 96.78%
19612 97.07%
19670 97.35%
19717 97.58%
19771 97.85%
19808 98.04%
19844 98.21%
19887 98.43%
19918 98.58%
19956 98.77%
19986 98.92%
20014 99.05%
20038 99.17%

EDEIE D Bat

N
5334

5171
5042
4905
4752
4605
4460
4294
4146
3998
3832
3693
3562
3418
3283
3153
3011
2887
2746
2617
2491
2360
2214
2095
1969
1845
1738
1628
1516
1420
1292
1195
1099
1013
935
848
767
705
650
593
535
488
434
397
361
318
287
249
219
191

[Epaew
26.40%
25.59%
24.95%
24.28%
23.52%
22.79%
22.07%
21.25%
20.52%
19.79%
18.97%
18.28%
17.63%
16.92%
16.25%
15.61%
14.90%
14.29%
13.59%
12.95%
12.33%
11.68%
10.96%
10.37%

9.75%
9.13%
8.60%
8.06%
7.50%
7.03%
6.39%
5.91%
5.44%
5.01%
4.63%
4.20%
3.80%
3.49%
3.22%
2.93%
2.65%
2.42%
2.15%
1.96%
1.79%
1.57%
1.42%
1.23%
1.08%
0.95%

pay 5AE
29.01-30
28.01-29
27.01-28
26.01-27
25.01-26
24.01-25
23.01-24
22.01-23
21.01-22
20.01-21
19.01-20
18.01-19
17.01-18
16.01-17
15.01-16
14.01-15
13.01-14
12.01-13
11.01-12
10.01-11
9.01-10
8.01-9
7.01-8
6.01-7
5.01-6
4.01-5
3.01-4
2.01-3
1.01-2
0.00-1
LUt ZEE™

ANEC Hotk
19 0.09%
12 0.06%
14 0.07%
8 0.04%
12 0.06%
13 0.06%
5 0.02%
12 0.06%
8 0.04%
9 0.04%
5 0.02%
5 0.02%
2 0.01%
5 0.02%
3 0.01%
5 0.02%
1 0.00%
0 0.00%
1 0.00%
3 0.01%
2 0.01%
1 0.00%
2 0.01%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
20 0.10%

RS Bat

NE
20057

20069
20083
20091
20103
20116
20121
20133
20141
20150
20155
20160
20162
20167
20170
20175
20176
20176
20177
20180
20182
20183
20185
20185
20185
20185
20185
20185
20185
20205

BTtk
99.27%
99.33%
99.40%
99.44%
99.50%
99.56%
99.58%
99.64%
99.68%
99.73%
99.75%
99.78%
99.79%
99.81%
99.83%
99.85%
99.86%
99.86%
99.86%
99.88%
99.89%
99.89%
99.90%
99.90%
99.90%
99.90%
99.90%
99.90%
99.90%

100.00%

D EIE D BaT

NE

167
148
136
122
114
102
89
84
72
64
55
50
45
43
38
35
30
29
29
28
25
23
22
20
20
20
20
20
20
20

[Epaew
0.83%
0.73%
0.67%
0.60%
0.56%
0.50%
0.44%
0.42%
0.36%
0.32%
0.27%
0.25%
0.22%
0.21%
0.19%
0.17%
0.15%
0.14%
0.14%
0.14%
0.12%
0.11%
0.11%
0.10%
0.10%
0.10%
0.10%
0.10%
0.10%
0.10%



